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COMPENSATION AND BENEFITS

These key executives manage compensation and benefit programs in the nation's leading
companies. Titles available include department managers, directors, vice presidents and
staff. Sourced from Publisher lists of Professional Education Materials

Total Database - 20,414

Available Selects $5/M

Compensation and Benefits Directors
Compensation and Benefits Managers
Compensation and Benefits Staff
Compensation and Benefits VP's

List Rental
Minimum Order
FTP

EMail

$90/M
3000
$50
$50

Terms and Pricing
Recency Select (3 mos)
Recency Select (6 mos)
Recency Select (12 mos)
Telephones

Brokers Welcome

$20/M
$15/M
$10M
$35/M

6,955
5,343
4,121
3,995

Gender Select
Geographic Select
Age/lncome Select
Key Coding

$5/M
$5/M
$5/M
$5/m
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