

Mailing List Brokerage and Management www.byrumfleming.com

6800A

COMPENSATION AND BENEFITS

These key executives manage compensation and benefit programs in the nation's leading companies. Titles available include department managers, directors, vice presidents and staff. Sourced from Publisher lists of Professional Education Materials

Total Database - 20,414

Available Selects \$5/M

Compensation and Benefits Directors	6,955
Compensation and Benefits Managers	5,343
Compensation and Benefits Staff	4,121
Compensation and Benefits VP's	3,995

Terms and Pricing

List Rental	\$90/M	Recency Select (3 mos)	\$20/M	Gender Select	\$5/M
Minimum Order	3000	Recency Select (6 mos)	\$15/M	Geographic Select	\$5/M
FTP	\$50	Recency Select (12 mos)	\$10/M	Age/Income Select	\$5/M
EMail	\$50	Telephones	\$35/M	Key Coding	\$5/M

Brokers Welcome